

Cleveland City Council

Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 1358-17 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Emergency Ordinance Status: To be Passed/Adopted

File created: 11/11/2017 In control: City Council

On agenda: 11/27/2017 Final action: Enactment date: Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Clerk of Council to enter into an agreement with Guy

Gadomski, CPA to provide professional financial consulting and auditing services necessary for

Cleveland City Council.

Sponsors: Kevin J. Kelley

Indexes: AGREEMENTS, CLERK OF COUNCIL, PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1358-17-cc-EOrd-Gadomski2018ORD

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/13/2017	1	City Council	read on first reading	

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Clerk of Council to enter into an agreement with Guy Gadomski, CPA to provide professional financial consulting and auditing services necessary for Cleveland City Council.